                               (An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company)
                               (An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company)
"Quality Ll.Jhich I s Neuer Ending Quest"
We are pleased to introduce ourselves as engaged in
manufacturing and marketing a wide range of machinery &
equipments for pharmaceutical, food, cosmetics and chemical
industries. The quality and proven performance of the machines
manufactured by us and supplied to our valued customers has

➢ Eficient& Versatie Mixer.
➢ Ideal For Mixing Powders&Homogenous
Lubrication OfGranules.
➢ S.S. Baffles Are Provided.
➢ Safety Guards Provided With Limit
Switch Interlocked To Motor.
➢ EasrCharging Of Materials Through S.S
Bins.
MODEL  GROSS CAPACITY
      (in Liters)
WORKING CAPACITY
        (in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS (in mm)
MOTOR HP
( L ) ( B ) ( H )
VSPM-CB-75 75 53 1000 2000 1500 2.HP
VSPM-CB-150 150 70 1800 2000 1500 3.HP
VSPM-CB-300 300 210 1800 2800 2000 3.HP
VSPM-CB-500 500 350 1800 3000 2200 5.HP
VSPM-CB-750 750 525 1800 3200 2200 5.HP
VSPM-CB-1000 1000 700 2000 3500 2400 10.HP
VSPM-CB-1500 1500 1050 2300 4000 3400 10.HP
VSPM-CB-2000 2000 1400 2500 4300 3600 15.HP
           Manufacture & Exporter Pharma machinery & Chemical Equipment
Due to constant up gradation in design and manufacturing all dimension & specification are subject to charge and
alteration without prior notice.

➢ MOC-S.S. 304/316/316 1
➢ Shape Of Container -Polygon Shaped
Frustum.
➢ S.S. Octagon Type Body With Rectangular
Central Portion Top And Circular Bottom With
A Butterfly Valve.
➢ CGMP Model With Documentation (IQ, DQ,
PQ, OQ)-As Option
      MODEL  GROSS CAPACITY
      (in Liters)
WORKING CAPACITY
        (in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS (in mm)
MOTOR HP
( L ) ( B ) ( H )
VSPM-OCB-75 75 53 1000 2000 1500 2.HP
VSPM-OCB-150 150 70 1800 2000 1500 3.HP
VSPM-OCB-300 300 210 1800 2800 2000 3.HP
VSPM-OCB-500 500 350 1800 3000 2200 5.HP
VSPM-OCB-750 750 525 1800 3200 2200 5.HP
VSPM-OCB-1000 1000 700 2000 3500 2400 10.HP
VSPM-OCB-1500 1500 1050 2300 4000 3400 10.HP
VSPM-OCB-2000 2000 1400 2500 4300 3600 15.HP
           Manufacture & Exporter Pharma machinery & Chemical Equipment
Due to constant up gradation in design and manufacturing all dimension & specification are subject to charge and
alteration without prior notice.